PCS Technology Limited
Shareholding Pattern- for the Quarter ended 30*" June 2024

Quarter ending :June 2024

Particular Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?
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PCS Technology Limited
Shareholding Pattern- for the Quarter ended 30*" June 2024

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholdi o
ngasa% Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
No. of of total no. No. of
Category fully Total of shares equity .
of No. of paid up no. (calculated shares held Shareholding (No. of shares) under
shareholde . :
sharehold s equity shares as per in
shares held SCRR, dematerializ
held 1957)As a ed form SubCategory | SubCategory | SubCategory
% of _ _n 1]
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
& 21 1'46'993;3 1'46'993;3 70.16 1'46'993;3 70.16 1,46,99,811 - - -
Promoter
Group
(B) . 26,895 | 62,550,738 | 62,550,738 29.84 | 62,50,738 29.84 49,66,139
Public
(C1)
Shares . 0.00 0.00 -- - -
underlyin
g DRs
(C2)
Shares
held by 0.00 0.00 - - -
Employe
e Trust
(C) Non
Promoter 0.00 0.00 _ _ _
-Non
Public
Grand 26,916 2,09,50,677 2,09,50,677 100.00 2,09,50,677 100.00 1,96,65,950
Total
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Shareholding Pattern- for the Quarter ended 30*" June 2024

PCS Technology Limited

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of

. Shareholding as a % of total securities i
Category of shareholder Entity Nos. of Tgengg Isyhgfég Total nos. no. of shares (calculated as NLSJE; ?:; El;lzq?r:ty
Type shareholders shares held per SCRR, 1957)As a % of A
held dematerialized form
(A+B+C2)
Class eg: X

Al) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 2 11,55,680 11,55,680 5.52 11,55,680 5.52 11,55,680
undivided Family
SAAii'TDRAKUMAR S Promoter 1 5,79,685 5,79,685 2.77 5,79,685 2.77 5,79,685
ASHOKKUMAR S PATNI Promoter 1 5,75,995 5,75,995 2.75 5,75,995 2.75 5,75,995
Any Other (specify) 19 1,35,44,259 1,35,44,259 64.65 1,35,44,259 64.65 1,35,44,131
ASHOKA COMPUTER Promoter
SYSTEMS PRIVATE Cron 1 19,01,560 19,01,560 9.08 19,01,560 9.08 19,01,560
LIMITED P
PCS CULLINET PRIVATE | Promoter 1 19,01,559 19,01,559 9.08 19,01,559 9.08 19,01,559
LIMITED Group
PCS FINANCE LIMITED g'&'ﬂgter 1 19,01,560 19,01,560 9.08 19,01,560 9.08 19,01,560
RUCHI AMIT KUMAR Promoter 1 1,52,540 1,52,540 073 1,52,540 073 1,52,540
PATNI Group
ANIRUDH Promoter
NARENDRAKUMAR 1 5,59,270 5,59,270 267 5,59,270 267 5,59,270

Group
PATNI
POONAM Promoter
NARENDRAKUMAR 1 6,95,626 6,95,626 3.32 6,95,626 3.32 6,95,626
PATNI Group
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PCS Technology Limited
Shareholding Pattern- for the Quarter ended 30*" June 2024

RAINIKANTA G PATNI g&mter 1 24,87,192 24,.87,192 11.87 24,87,192 11.87 24,87,192

SADHANA A PATNI grr%rﬂster 1 17,91,047 17,91,047 8.55 17,91,047 8.55 17,91,047

AMIT KUMAR PATNI g’gﬂgter 1 2,61,899 2,61,899 1.25 2,61,899 1.25 2,61,899

VASUNDHARA Promoter

APOORVA PATNI Group 1 10,00,000 10,00,000 477 10,00,000 477 10,00,000

ARIHANT Promoter

GAJENDRAKUMAR 1 3,84,186 3,84,186 1.83 3,84,186 1.83 3,84,186
Group

PATNI

AAKRITI AMITKUMAR Promoter

AT Group 1 2,830 2,830 0.01 2,830 0.01 2,830

AYUSHI AMITKUMAR Promoter

OATNI Group 1 2,830 2,830 0.01 2,830 0.01 2,830

APOORVA Promoter

ASHOKKUMAR PATNI Group 1 5,00,745 5,00,745 2.39 5,00,745 2.39 5,00,745

PANKAJ PATNI Promoter 1 86 86 0.00 86 0.00 86
Group

MUNISH KUMAR Promoter

GANGWAL Group 1 56 56 0.00 56 0.00 56

RAJRANI GANGWAL g'&'ﬂgter 1 184 184 0.00 184 0.00 56

SOORAJ BARJATYA grr‘z)'ﬂste' 1 905 905 0.00 905 0.00 905

MEETA DEVI GANGWAL PGrr(z)rS;te' 1 184 184 0.00 184 0.00 184

Sub Total Al 21 1,46,99,939 1,46,99,939 70.16 1,46,99,939 70.16 1,46,99,811

A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00
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PCS Technology Limited

Shareholding Pattern- for the Quarter ended 30*" June 2024

A=Al+A2

21

1,46,99,939

1,46,99,939

70.16

1,46,99,939 70.16

1,46,99,811

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name
of the Shareholders

No. of
shareholder

Total no.
shares
held

Shareholding
% calculated
as per SCRR,
1957 Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form(Not
Applicable)

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory_|

SubCategory_|II

SubCategory_III

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - -
= rsiors o - -
Mutual Funds/ 7 131583 | 1,31,583 063 | 1,531,583 0.63 1,26,690
Banks 7 915 915 0.00 915 0.00 156
'C”(fr‘:]:)a;rflzs 2 62108 62,108 0.30 62,108 0.30 62,108
Sub Total B1 16 194606 | 194,606 093 | 1,094,606 0.93 1,88,954
B3) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 ) )

(Foreign)
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PCS Technology Limited
Shareholding Pattern- for the Quarter ended 30*" June 2024

Any
Other(Institutions
(Foreign))

780

780

0.00

780

0.00

80

Sub Total B2

780

780

0.00

780

0.00

80

B4) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

0.00

0.00

B5) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

Key Managerial
Personnel

122

122

0.00

122

0.00

122

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

180017

1,80,017

0.86

1,80,017

0.86

1,80,017

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

26533

3349038

33,49,038

15.99

33,49,038

15.99

21,87,022

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

14

2230773

22,30,773

10.65

22,30,773

10.65

22,30,748

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

73

27054

27,054

0.13

27,054

0.13

25,454

Bodies Corporate

113

87485

87,485

0.42

87,485

0.42

73,995

Any Other
(specify)

138

180863

1,80,863

0.86

1,80,863

0.86

79,747

Director or
Director's Relatives

748

748

0.00

748

0.00

432
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PCS Technology Limited
Shareholding Pattern- for the Quarter ended 30*" June 2024

Unclaimed or

Suspense or Escrow 1 170 170 0.00 170 0.00 170
Account

Overseas Corporate 1 | 100800 | 1,00,800 048 | 1,00,800 0.48

Bodies

HUF 122 68404 68,404 0.33 68,404 0.33 68,404
Clearing Members 11 10741 10,741 0.05 10,741 0.05 10,741
Sub Total B4 26875 6055352 60,55,352 28.90 60,55,352 28.90 47,77,105
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 26895 6250738 62,50,738 29.84 62,50,738 29.84 49,66,139

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

No. of fully paid Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as Number of equity shares held

Category & Name of No. of . _ - /i
up equity shares held(V1I = per SCRR, 1957 As a % of in dematerialized
iz e ) e held(IV/) IVAVAVI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
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PCS Technology Limited
Shareholding Pattern- for the Quarter ended 30*" June 2024

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
\[o} Member Owner held shares Member
- NIL NIL NIL ‘ NIL NIL

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 100.00 0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 0.60
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 0.60
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 0.60
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 0.60
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