### Quarter ending :June 2024

Particular	Yes/No					
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No					
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?						
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?						
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?						
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?						
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?						
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?						
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?						

#### Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category		No. of fully	Total	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares		Total as a	No. of equity	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)			
of	No. of shareholde	paid up	no.	(calculated	No. of Voting	% of Total	shares held	Shareho	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
sharehold er	rs	equity shares held	shares held	as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Rights Votin g right		in dematerializ ed form	SubCategory _I	SubCategory _II	SubCategory_ III	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	21	1,46,99,9 39	1,46,99,9 39	70.16	1,46,99,9	70.16	1,46,99,811				
(B) Public	26,895	62,50,738	62,50,738	29.84	62,50,738	29.84	49,66,139				
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs				0.00		0.00					
(C2) Shares held by Employe e Trust				0.00		0.00					
(C) Non Promoter -Non Public				0.00		0.00					
Grand Total	26,916	2,09,50,677	2,09,50,677	100.00	2,09,50,677	100.00	1,96,65,950				

#### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up equity shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Votii held in each c securitie	lass of	Number of equity shares held in	
Category of shareholder	Type	shareholders	held	shares held	per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		2	11,55,680	11,55,680	5.52	11,55,680	5.52	11,55,680	
GAJENDRAKUMAR S PATNI	Promoter	1	5,79,685	5,79,685	2.77	5,79,685	2.77	5,79,685	
ASHOKKUMAR S PATNI	Promoter	1	5,75,995	5,75,995	2.75	5,75,995	2.75	5,75,995	
Any Other (specify)		19	1,35,44,259	1,35,44,259	64.65	1,35,44,259	64.65	1,35,44,131	
ASHOKA COMPUTER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	19,01,560	19,01,560	9.08	19,01,560	9.08	19,01,560	
PCS CULLINET PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	19,01,559	19,01,559	9.08	19,01,559	9.08	19,01,559	
PCS FINANCE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	19,01,560	19,01,560	9.08	19,01,560	9.08	19,01,560	
RUCHI AMIT KUMAR PATNI	Promoter Group	1	1,52,540	1,52,540	0.73	1,52,540	0.73	1,52,540	
ANIRUDH NARENDRAKUMAR PATNI	Promoter Group	1	5,59,270	5,59,270	2.67	5,59,270	2.67	5,59,270	
POONAM NARENDRAKUMAR PATNI	Promoter Group	1	6,95,626	6,95,626	3.32	6,95,626	3.32	6,95,626	

	D (							
RAJNIKANTA G PATNI	Promoter Group	1	24,87,192	24,87,192	11.87	24,87,192	11.87	24,87,192
SADHANA A PATNI	Promoter Group	1	17,91,047	17,91,047	8.55	17,91,047	8.55	17,91,047
AMIT KUMAR PATNI	Promoter Group	1	2,61,899	2,61,899	1.25	2,61,899	1.25	2,61,899
VASUNDHARA APOORVA PATNI	Promoter Group	1	10,00,000	10,00,000	4.77	10,00,000	4.77	10,00,000
ARIHANT GAJENDRAKUMAR PATNI	Promoter Group	1	3,84,186	3,84,186	1.83	3,84,186	1.83	3,84,186
AAKRITI AMITKUMAR PATNI	Promoter Group	1	2,830	2,830	0.01	2,830	0.01	2,830
AYUSHI AMITKUMAR PATNI	Promoter Group	1	2,830	2,830	0.01	2,830	0.01	2,830
APOORVA ASHOKKUMAR PATNI	Promoter Group	1	5,00,745	5,00,745	2.39	5,00,745	2.39	5,00,745
PANKAJ PATNI	Promoter Group	1	86	86	0.00	86	0.00	86
MUNISH KUMAR GANGWAL	Promoter Group	1	56	56	0.00	56	0.00	56
RAJRANI GANGWAL	Promoter Group	1	184	184	0.00	184	0.00	56
SOORAJ BARJATYA	Promoter Group	1	905	905	0.00	905	0.00	905
MEETA DEVI GANGWAL	Promoter Group	1	184	184	0.00	184	0.00	184
Sub Total A1		21	1,46,99,939	1,46,99,939	70.16	1,46,99,939	70.16	1,46,99,811
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	

A=A1+A2	21	1,46,99,939	1,46,99,939	70.16	1,46,99,939	70.16	1,46,99,811
---------	----	-------------	-------------	-------	-------------	-------	-------------

### $Statement\ showing\ shareholding\ pattern\ of\ the\ Public\ shareholder$

	No. of Shareholding Total No. of equit as a % shares held.	No of conin	Sub-categorization of shares (XV)							
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	paid up equity shares	Total no. shares held	% calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	of Total Voting	shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Share	holding (No. of share	s) under
		held		or (A+B+C2)		right		SubCategory_I	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Mutual Funds/	7	131583	1,31,583	0.63	1,31,583	0.63	1,26,690			
Banks	7	915	915	0.00	915	0.00	156			
Insurance Companies	2	62108	62,108	0.30	62,108	0.30	62,108			
Sub Total B1	16	194606	1,94,606	0.93	1,94,606	0.93	1,88,954			
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-

			1	ir						1
Any Other(Institutions (Foreign))	4	780	780	0.00	780	0.00	80			
Sub Total B2	4	780	780	0.00	780	0.00	80			
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-	-
Key Managerial Personnel	3	122	122	0.00	122	0.00	122			
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	180017	1,80,017	0.86	1,80,017	0.86	1,80,017			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	26533	3349038	33,49,038	15.99	33,49,038	15.99	21,87,022			
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	14	2230773	22,30,773	10.65	22,30,773	10.65	22,30,748			
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	73	27054	27,054	0.13	27,054	0.13	25,454			
Bodies Corporate	113	87485	87,485	0.42	87,485	0.42	73,995			
Any Other (specify)	138	180863	1,80,863	0.86	1,80,863	0.86	79,747			
Director or Director's Relatives	3	748	748	0.00	748	0.00	432			

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	170	170	0.00	170	0.00	170		
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	100800	1,00,800	0.48	1,00,800	0.48			
HUF	122	68404	68,404	0.33	68,404	0.33	68,404		
Clearing Members	11	10741	10,741	0.05	10,741	0.05	10,741		
Sub Total B4	26875	6055352	60,55,352	28.90	60,55,352	28.90	47,77,105		
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	26895	6250738	62,50,738	29.84	62,50,738	29.84	49,66,139		

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)					
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00						
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00						

#### Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

S1.	Name of the Trading	Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading
No.	Member	Owner	held		Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

#### **Statement showing foreign ownership limits**

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	0.60
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	0.60
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	0.60
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	0.60

-----end of documents-----